ECO SLIMLINE LED DOWNLIGHT
Installation & Operating Instructions
25,000
HOURS
CRI
   80>
  3
WARRANTY

UK - 0330 0249 279
Non UK - +39 0434 1696795
Fornito da BG Electrical Ltd Nexus
Italia, Via Amman 10 33170
Pordenone, Italy
Visitate il nostro sito www.luceco.com
Part Code Voltage Wattage Lumen Llm/W Colour
Temp CRI Beam
Angle Dim Power
Factor IP
Cutout Dimension
øD
Total Dimension
øD * H
ECO SLIMLINE LED DOWNLIGHT
ELP85W3L30 220-240V 3W 210 70 3000K >80 110° No >0.5 IP20 ø70 ø85 x 20mm
ELP85W3L40 220-240V 3W 210 70 4000K >80 110° No >0.5 IP20 ø70 ø85 x 20mm
ELP85W3L65 220-240V 3W 210 70 6500K >80 110° No >0.5 IP20 ø70 ø85 x 20mm
ELP12W6L30 220-240V 6W 360 60 3000K >80 110° No >0.5 IP20 ø110 ø120 x 20mm
ELP12W6L40 220-240V 6W 360 60 4000K >80 110° No >0.5 IP20 ø110 ø120 x 20mm
ELP12W6L65 220-240V 6W 360 60 6500K >80 110° No >0.5 IP20 ø110 ø120 x 20mm
ELP15W9L30 220-240V 9W 630 70 3000K >80 110° No >0.5 IP20 ø130 ø150 x 20mm
ELP15W9L40 220-240V 9W 630 70 4000K >80 110° No >0.5 IP20 ø130 ø150 x 20mm
ELP15W9L65 220-240V 9W 630 70 6500K >80 110° No >0.5 IP20 ø130 ø150 x 20mm
ELP17W12L30 220-240V 12W 900 75 3000K >80 110° No >0.5 IP20 ø160 ø170 x 20mm
ELP17W12L40 220-240V 12W 900 75 4000K >80 110° No >0.5 IP20 ø160 ø170 x 20mm
ELP17W12L65 220-240V 12W 900 75 6500K >80 110° No >0.5 IP20 ø160 ø170 x 20mm
ELP20W15L30 220-240V 15W 1200 80 3000K >80 110° No >0.5 IP20 ø180 ø200 x 20mm
ELP20W15L40 220-240V 15W 1200 80 4000K >80 110° No >0.5 IP20 ø180 ø200 x 20mm
ELP20W15L65 220-240V 15W 1200 80 6500K >80 110° No >0.5 IP20 ø180 ø200 x 20mm
ELP22W18L30 220-240V 18W 1530 85 3000K >80 110° No >0.5 IP20 ø210 ø220 x 20mm
ELP22W18L40 220-240V 18W 1530 85 4000K >80 110° No >0.5 IP20 ø210 ø220 x 20mm
ELP22W18L65 220-240V 18W 1530 85 6500K >80 110° No >0.5 IP20 ø210 ø220 x 20mm
ELP30W24L30 220-240V 24W 2040 85 3000K >80 110° No >0.5 IP20 ø280 ø295 x 20mm
ELP30W24L40 220-240V 24W 2040 85 4000K >80 110° No >0.5 IP20 ø280 ø295 x 20mm
ELP30W24L65 220-240V 24W 2040 85 6500K >80 110° No >0.5 IP20 ø280 ø295 x 20mm
Environmental Protection W.E.E.E  (Wheelie Bin Symbol for EU ONLY)
This symbol is known as the “crossed-out” wheelie Bin Symbol”. When this symbol is marked on a product or battery, It means that it should not be disposed of
with your general household waste. Some chemicals contained within electrical/electronic products or batteries can be harmful to health and the environment.
Only dispose of electrical/electronic/battery items in separate collection schemes, which cater for the recovery and recycling of materials contained within. Your